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The Federal Reserve's Balance Sheet
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Repo and Effective Federal Funds Rates
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Treasury Repo Index Effective Federal Funds Rate
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Federal Reserve’s Balance Sheet

Trillions of U.S. Dollars

Assets

US Treasuries
Agencies
Other

RELJINATES
Currency
Reserves
Other (incl capital)
Reverse RP
UST acct

0.88

0.79
0.00
0.06

0.78
0.02
0.05
0.03
0.00

4.47

2.46
1.78
0.23

1.54
2.25
0.68
0.35
0.20

9-11-19 9-18-19  Current
3.77 3.84 4.05
2.10 2.11 2.25
1.49 1.48 1.42
0.18 0.25 0.38
1.72 1.71 1.74
1.46 1.39 1.56
0.59 0.74 0.75
0.29 0.33 0.28
0.18 0.30 0.36



Federal Reserve’s Balance Sheet

Trillions of U.S. Dollars
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Federal Reserve’s Balance Sheet

Trillions of U.S. Dollars

9-11-19 9-18-19 Current

Assets 0.88 4.47 3.77 3.84 4.05
US Treasuries 0.79 2.46 2.10 2.11 2.25
Agencies 0.00 1.78 1.49 1.48 1.42
Other 0.06 0.23 0.18 0.25 0.38
Liabilities
Currency 0.78 1.54 1.72 1.71 1.74
ENEAYES 0.02 2.25 1.46 1.39 1.56
Other (incl capital)  0.05 0.68 0.59 0.74 0.75
Reverse RP 0.03 0.35 0.29 0.33 0.28

UST acct 0.00 0.20 0.18 0.30 0.36



Repo and Effective Federal Funds Rates, 2019 and 2005
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Federal Reserve’s Balance Sheet

Trillions of U.S. Dollars
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Repo, Effective Federal Funds Rates and Reserves

6

Dec 2015
Mar 2016
Jun 2016

Treasury Repo Index

(Vo) (o} [ N~ [ N~ 0
i i i i i i i
o o o o o o o
(@] o (@] (@] (@] (@] o
o O — c o Q (-
& 8 = = & 8 s
Effective Federal Funds Rate ——Target Rate (Upper Limit)

Jun 2018
Sep 2018
Dec 2018

——Target Rate (Lower Limit)

Mar 2019

Jun 2019
Sep 2019
Dec 2019

Reserves (USD Trillions - RHS)



Repo and Effective Federal Funds Rates
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Treasury Repo Index Effective Federal Funds Rate

——Target Rate (Upper Limit)

——Target Rate (Lower Limit)



